TOM OFFI CERS - - -

TOMN OF CARMEL 1975

SUPERVI SOR
Thomas W Bergin Dem
Washi ngton Rd., Box 574 Car nel

TOM CLERK
Anne T. Crookston Rep
Raynond Hi I, Carnel

TOMW JUSTI CE
S. Barrett Hi ckman Rep
N. Lake Blvd., Mahopac

Joseph M Costello Dem
Di xon Lake Dr., WMahopac

COUNCI LMAN
Reno Veschi Rep
Mai dst one Dr., Mahopac

Charl es E. Ter hune Dem
Ham in Rd., Mahopac

Leonard Sal ut o* Rep
Friendly Rd., Mahopac

Ri chard J. Owens Rep
Agor Lane, Mhopac

RECEI VER OF TAXES & ASSESSMENTS
Edith Steacy Rep
East Lake Bl vd., Mahopac

SUPERI NTENDENT OF HI GHWAYS
Janes A. Head Dem
Di xon Rd., Carnel

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 2/ 71

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 7172

11/ 6/ 73

11/ 2/ 71

11/ 6/ 73

EXPI RATI ON

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 77

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

12/ 31/ 75

*Elected to fill the unexpired termof the late John L. Hai ght



